

Village of River Forest
 2022 Sewer Lining
 Bid Tabulation
 6/20/2022

BASE BID			Visu-Sewer of Illinois 9014 S. Thomas Ave Bridgeview, IL 60455		National Power Rodding Corp. 2500 W. Arthington St. Chicago, IL 60612		Benchmark Construction 2260 Southwind Blvd Bartlett, IL 60103		Insituform Technologies 17988 Edison Ave Chesterfield, MO 63005		Hoerr Construction, Inc. 1416 County Road 200N Goodfield, IL 61742	
Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
CIPP - 9"	LF	1338	\$42.50	\$56,865.00	\$56.00	\$74,928.00	\$51.50	\$68,907.00	\$50.00	\$66,900.00	\$59.00	\$78,942.00
CIPP - 12"	LF	1817	\$48.75	\$88,578.75	\$58.50	\$106,294.50	\$55.00	\$99,935.00	\$55.00	\$99,935.00	\$68.00	\$123,556.00
CIPP - 15"	LF	607	\$92.00	\$55,844.00	\$60.30	\$36,602.10	\$105.00	\$63,735.00	\$99.00	\$60,093.00	\$114.00	\$69,198.00
Heavy Cleaning	LF	150	\$4.00	\$600.00	\$5.00	\$750.00	\$1.00	\$150.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00	\$10.00	\$1,500.00
Cut Protruding Lateral	EA	5	\$240.00	\$1,200.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$275.00	\$1,375.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00
Bench Repair	EA	4	\$2,650.00	\$10,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$974.50	\$3,898.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,960.00	\$7,840.00

As Calculated		\$213,687.75		\$229,324.60		\$238,000.00		\$239,678.00		\$283,036.00
As Read		\$213,687.75		\$229,324.60		\$238,000.00		\$239,678.00		\$283,036.00